
Terrain: 2 Rolling, easy grades Terrain: 2 Rolling, easy grades

Mileage: 30 Mileage: 30

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 > Howarth Park 0.0 0.0 > Howarth Park 0.0

0.0 L Summerfield Rd 0.1 0.0 L Summerfield Rd 0.1

0.2 R Sonoma Ave 2.4 0.2 R Sonoma Ave 2.4

2.5 R D St 0.1 2.5 R D St 0.1

2.6 L 1st St 0.1 2.6 L 1st St 0.1

2.7 L Santa Rosa Ave 0.0 2.7 L Santa Rosa Ave 0.0

2.8 R Prince Memorial G'way 0.6 2.8 R Prince Memorial G'way 0.6

3.4 > Santa Rosa Creek Trail 5.1 3.4 > Santa Rosa Creek Trail 5.1

8.5 L Willowside Rd 0.5 8.5 L Willowside Rd 0.5

9.0 R Hall Rd 1.0 9.0 R Hall Rd 1.0

10.0 L Sanford Rd 0.9 10.0 L Sanford Rd 0.9

10.9 R Occidental Rd 0.4 10.9 R Occidental Rd 0.4

11.3 L High School Rd 1.4 11.3 L High School Rd 1.4

12.7 R West County Trail 2.0 12.7 R West County Trail 2.0

14.8 > X Occidental, stay on 116 1.4 14.8 > X Occidental, stay on 116 1.4

16.2 R Vine Hill Rd 0.6 16.2 R Vine Hill Rd 0.6

16.7 L Guerneville Rd 0.3 16.7 L Guerneville Rd 0.3

17.1 R Hwy-116 W 0.1 17.1 R Hwy-116 W 0.1

17.2 Mom's Apple Pie 0.1 17.2 Mom's Apple Pie 0.1

17.3 L Guerneville Rd 3.3 17.3 L Guerneville Rd 3.3

20.6 R Willowside Rd 6.2 20.6 R Willowside Rd 6.2

26.8 R Santa Rosa Ave 0.1 26.8 R Santa Rosa Ave 0.1

26.9 L Sonoma Ave 2.6 26.9 L Sonoma Ave 2.6

29.4 L Summerfield Rd 0.1 29.4 L Summerfield Rd 0.1

29.6 R Howarth Park  29.6 R Howarth Park  

Led by Ken Carmean—933-7219 Led by Ken Carmean—933-7219

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6714830 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/6714830

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Can't get Enough of Mom's Apple Pie

Howarth Park  229'

630 Summerfield Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95405

Can't get Enough of Mom's Apple Pie
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630 Summerfield Rd, Santa Rosa, CA 95405


